
POS MARCIA 1KM R/I R/E CRONO #GO

1 Galgano Vanessa 2003 Atletica Agropoli 6'20''6 7

2 Tenga Marta 2003 Atletica Agropoli 7'03''1 4

3 Ghiano Luca 2004 Atletica Agropoli 7'06''9 3

600MT ESORDIENTI A M

1 Volpe Marco 2005 Atletica Agropoli 2'11''5 6

2 Malandrino Luca Mario 2006 Atletica Agropoli 2'17''0 5

3 Palmieri Luca 2005 Atletica Agropoli 2'17''2 5

4 De Marco Andrea 2005 Atletica Agropoli 2'29''7 4

5 Castellano Samuele 2005 Atletica Agropoli 2'43''5 2

6 Tafuri Marco 2005 Atletica Agropoli 3'45''6 2

600MT ESORDIENTI A F

1 Pugliese Laura 2005 Atletica Agropoli 2'31''1 4

2 Ruocco Alessia 2006 Atletica Agropoli 2'35''6 4

3 Agresta Federica 2006 Atletica Agropoli 3'10''4 1

4 Testa Giulia Maria 2006 Atletica Agropoli 3'13''2 1

400MT ESORD B M 

1 Goffredi Lorenzo 2007 Atletica Agropoli 1'40''0 4

2 Gallo Antonio 2007 Atletica Agropoli 1'42''2 3

3 Ferraiuolo Leonardo 2007 Atletica Agropoli 1'58''6 1

4 Franco Vito 2009 Cilento Academy 2'22''2 1

400MT ESORD B F

1 Crisci Ambra 2007 Atletica Agropoli 1'34''3 6

2 Spinelli Sabrina 2007 Atletica Agropoli 1'35''5 6

3 Gatto Isabel 2007 Atletica Agropoli 2'03''7 2

600 MT R/I 

1 Tafuri Andrea 2003 Atletica Agropoli 1'51''7 7

2 Gambardella Marco 2004 Cilento Academy 1'57''5 7

3 Franco Luigi 2004 Cilento Academy 2'05''9 6

600 MT R/E

1 Crisci Serena 2004 Atletica Agropoli 2'08''4 7

2 Parisi Annamaria 2004 Atletica Agropoli 2'10''2 6

3 Spinelli Miryam 2004 Atletica Agropoli 2'18''3 4

VORTEX ES/B F

1 Spinelli Sabrina 2007 Atletica Agropoli 9,03 3

2 Crisci Ambra 2007 Atletica Agropoli 8,8 3

3 Gatto isabel 2009 Atletica Agropoli 5,83 1

VORTEX ES/B M

1 Goffredi Lorenzo 2007 Atletica Agropoli 17,47 4

2 Gallo Antonio 2007 Atletica Agropoli 12 2

3 Ferraiuolo Leonardo 2007 Atletica Agropoli 11,9 1
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4 Franco Vito 2009 Cilento Academy 6,82 1

VORTEX ES/A F

1 Pugliese Laura 2005 Atletica Agropoli 17,35 5

2 Testa Giulia Maria 2006 Atletica Agropoli 15,76 4

3 Ruocco Alessia 2006 Atletica Agropoli 14,39 4

4 Agresta Federica 2006 Atletica Agropoli 7,72 1

VORTEX ES/A M

1 De Marco Andrea 2005 Atletica Agropoli 20,33 5

2 Palmieri Luca 2005 Atletica Agropoli 19,14 4

3 Malandrino Luca 2006 Atletica Agropoli 17,02 3

4 Volpe Marco 2005 Atletica Agropoli 15,24 2

5 Castellano Samuele 2005 Atletica Agropoli 10,92 1

6 Tafuri Marco 2005 Atletica Agropoli 10,81 1

VORTEX R/E

1 Galgano Vanessa 2003 Atletica Agropoli 25,69 6

2 Crisci Serena 2004 Atletica Agropoli 17,16 3

3 Spinelli Miryam 2004 Atletica Agropoli 16,44 3

4 Tenga Marta 2003 Atletica Agropoli 15,44 2

5 Parisi Annamaria 2004 Atletica Agropoli 14,92 2

VORTEX R/I

1 Tafuri Andrea 2003 Atletica Agropoli 39,68 7

2 Franco Luigi 2004 Cilento Academy 26,51 6

3 Gambardella Marco 2004 Cilento Academy 22,71 5

4 Ghiano Luca 2004 Atletica Agropoli 8,85 1


